MERCAMURCIA
4 MATADERO

EVOLUCION MENSUAL DE SACRIFICIOS (kG)

Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril

Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

TOTALES

ANO 2022

1.034.613
1.012.085
1.107.232
1.146.448
1.054.728

992.243

954.846
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1.056.275
1.038.646
1.030.866
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12.606.440
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Febrero

Marzo

ANO 2023

986.985
940.820
1.124.403
941.175
1.096.334
1.084.400
1.085.532
996.250
1.020.575
1.133.867
1.081.671

1.173.843

12.665.855

Abril
Mayo

= ANO 2022

Junio
Julio

ANO 2023

Agosto

Septiembre

Octubre

% VARIACION

Noviembre

-4,60

-7,04

1,55

-17,91

3,94

9,29

13,69

-0,28

-3,38

9,17

4,93

-0,47

0,47

Diciembre
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